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RGS - 480 CIRCUITO RIO 2017

late Clube de Rlo de Janeiro

A Cat

Page 1 of 1

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Comandante | TMFA | Reg.1

Num

BL26 | CANGREJO | Narval 41

2120

Barco

NO

BRAINER

Modelo | Clube
ICRJ
Beneteau | ICRJ
47.7

2

0.8735| (2 SR) |1 1

Pedro

Trouche

Decio Slomp |1.0901
B Cat

(3
DNC
SR)

2 3
DNC

4

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Comandante | TMFA | Reg.1 | Reg | Reg | Reg. | Reg | Reg | Total | Nett
3 5

Num

2568

2342

1246

2123

3617

Barco

NATIVO

BRAVO
1

MANO'S
CHOPP

LELIAW

ZARCO

Modelo

Schaeffer
31

Skipper
30

Main 34

Fast 395

Delta 32

Clube

BR Marinas

Mar.Asturias | Alex Sandro

ICB

ICRJ

ICB

Eduardo S
Harabedian

Carvalho

Guilherme
Winter

Lelia
Winckler

Morgado

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

0.8659

0.9362

0.8998

0.9482

0.8909

http://www.icri.com.br/vela/eventos/2017/circuito rio.htm
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6

14
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22
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16
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30

05/11/2017



